ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE DICIEMBRE 2012

FECHA PROVEEDOR O.C.N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO
03-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1033-SE12 22-04-010 71.605 71.605
03-12-2012 SOC. COMERCALIZADORA FUTURO LTDA. 377-1036-SE12 29-06-001 249.900 321.505
03-12-2012  ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ LTDA. 377-1037-SE12 22-04-010 155.652 477.157
04-12-2012 |MARGOT LIDIA GROB NANNIG 377-1038-SE12 22-12-003 48.000 525.157
03-12-2012 |JARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ LTDA. 377-1039-SE12 22-04-010 346.528 871.685
03-12-2012 |RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-1040-SE12 22-06-002 35.700 907.385
03-12-2012 |RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-1040-SE12 22-04-011 130.900 1.038.285
03-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1041-SE12 22-04-011 434.192 1.472.477

NULA 377-1042 NULA - 1.472.477
04-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1043-SE12 22-04-011 34.391 1.506.868
04-12-2012 JGASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1044-SE12 22-04-010 205.720 1.712.588
04-10-2012 [ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-1045-SE12 22-06-002 34.000 1.746.588
04-12-2012 JGASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1046-SE12 22-04-010 85.450 1.832.038
06-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1047-SE12 22-04-999 67.411 1.899.449
06-12-2012 JGASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1047-SE12 22-02-002 10.900 1.910.349
04-12-2012 |SOC.CONSTRUCTORA SET LTDA. 377-1048-SE12 29-06-001 110.459 2.020.808
04-12-2012 |MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-1049-SE12 29-04-000 82.475 2.103.283
12-12-2012 |JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-1050-SE12 22-04-001 734.587 2.837.870

NULA 377-1051 NULA - 2.837.870
12-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1052-SE12 22-06-002 297.500 3.135.370,
12-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1052-SE12 22-04-011 1.165.599 4.300.969
04-12-2012 |COMERCIAL LAS HERAS S.A. 377-1053-SE12 22-04-010 768.740 5.069.709
05-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1054-SE12 22-04-011 100.742 5.170.451
05-12-2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-1055-CM12 22-04-009 107.014 5.277.465
05-12-2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-1056-CM12 22-04-001 25.960 5.303.425
05-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1057-SE12 22-04-007 11.370 5.314.795
05-12-2012 JUNIVERSIDAD DE CHILE 377-1058-SE12 29-07-001 79.326 5.394.121
06-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1059-SE12 22-04-010 42.320 5.436.441
06-12-2012 JGASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1059-SE12 22-04-007 12.350 5.448.791
06-12-2012 |RICARGO VERDEJO PEREZ 377-1060-SE12 22-04-006 238.000 5.686.791
06-12-2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-1061-SE12 22-04-011 613.683 6.300.474
07-12-2012 |COMERCIAL ALIAGRO LTDA. 377-1062-SE12 22-04-005 320.943 6.621.417
07-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1063-SE12 22-04-011 344.874 6.966.291
07-12-2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ LTDA. 377-1064-SE12 22-04-010 4.283.578 11.249.869
07-12-2012 |DEGARDENER S.A. 377-1065-SE12 22-04-015 1.594.600 12.844.469
07-12-2012 |LINDOR OCTAVIO AMARO ARAYA 377-1066-SE12 22-04-015 2.552.253 15.396.722
07-12-2012 |COMERCIAL LAMA LTDA. 377-1067-SE12 BIENESTAR 1.245.070 16.641.792
07-12-2012 |COMERCIAL LAMA LTDA. 377-1068-SE12 BIENESTAR 999.198 17.640.990
10-12-2012 |LIGA CHILENA CONTRA LA EPILEPSIA 377-1069-SE12 24-01-007 21.300 17.662.290
10-12-2012 |IMPORTADORA DIVA LTDA. 377-1070-SE12 24-01-007 4.402.736 22.065.026
10-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1071-SE12 22-04-010 287.200 22.352.226
10-12-2012 |ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA 377-1072-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 22.370.076,
10-12-2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ LTDA. 377-1073-SE12 22-04-010 91.392 22.461.468
10-12-2012 |CASA DE MONEDA DE CHILE 377-1074-SE12 22-04-999 260.313 22.721.781
10-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1075-SE12 22-04-010 53.950 22.775.731
10-12-2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-1076-SE12 22-04-001 80.147 22.855.878
11-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1077-SE12 22-04-010 22.500 22.878.378
11-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1078-SE12 22-04-010 155.900 23.034.278
11-12-2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-1079-SE12 22-04-001 851.491 23.885.769
11-12-2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-1080-SE12 22-04-007 210.375 24.096.144
11-12-2012 |MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-1081-SE12 22-06-002 130.900 24.227.044]

NULA 377-1082- NULA - 24.227.044]
11-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1083-SE12 22-03-001 251.760 24.478.804
11-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1084-SE12 22-03-001 2.391.225 26.870.029
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11-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1085-SE12 22-03-001 188.500 27.058.529
11-12-2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-1086-CM12 27.058.529
11-12-2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-1087-CM12 22-04-009 197.893 27.256.422
11-12-2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-1088-CM12 22-04-001 22.073 27.278.495
12-12-2012 |DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-1089-CM12 22-04-011 4.214.642 31.493.137|
12-12-2012 |COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-1090-CM12 29-04-000 3.544.266 35.037.403
12-12-2012 |GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-1091-SE12 22-08-999 297.500 35.334.903
12-12-2012 |GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-1092-SE12 22-08-999 83.300 35.418.203

NULA 377-1093 NULA - 35.418.203

18-12-2012 |HUMBERTO GARETO E HIJOS LTDA. 377-1094-CM12 22-04-001 85.581 35.503.784
13-12-2012 |PIROTECNIA IGUAL CHILE S.A. 377-1095-SE12 22-08-011 12.000.000 47.503.784
13-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1096-SE12 22-04-011 599.983 48.103.767
13-12-2012 |BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-1097-SE12 22-04-999 191.507 48.295.274
13-12-2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-1098-CM12 22-04-001 48.552 48.343.826
13-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1099-SE12 24-01-007 59.110 48.402.936)
13-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1100-SE12 22-04-011 261.489 48.664.425
14-12-2012 |ESTABLECIMIENTO BAZAR FELEPE S.A. 377-1101-SE12 22-12-003 139.000 48.803.425)
17-12-2012 |DISTRIBUIDORA BTRONCOSO LTDA. 377-1102-SE12 24-01-007 94.522 48.897.947
17-12-2012 |HUGO DIAZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-1103-SE12 22-09-005 22.610 48.920.557|
17-12-2012 |MANUEL YENTZEN JARA 377-1104-SE12 22-08-007 120.000 49.040.557
17-12-2012 |MARCELO MARTINEZ DONOSO 377-1105-SE12 22-06-001 401.030 49.441.587|
17-12-2012 |MARCELO MARTINEZ DONOSO 377-1106-SE12 22-04-010 41.650 49.483.237
18-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1107-SE12 22-04-007 1.473.900 50.957.137|
17-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1108-SE12 22-04-010 170.480 51.127.617
18-12-2012 |MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-1109-SE12 22-06-002 154.700 51.282.317|
18-12-2012 |MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-1110-SE12 22-06-002 119.000 51.401.317
18-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1111-SE12 22-04-011 765.845 52.167.162
18-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1112-SE12 22-04-010 75.610 52.242.772
18-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1113-SE12 22-04-010 49.090 52.291.862
18-12-2012 |PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.I.R.L. 377-1114-SE12 22-02-001 20.000 52.311.862
NULA 377-1115 NULA - 52.311.862

18-12-2012 |ASESORIAS E INVERCIONES SAN FERNANDO S.A. 377-1116-SE12 BIENESTAR 10.905.993 63.217.855
19-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1117-SE12 22-04-007 30.685 63.248.540
19-12-2012 |MKS SOCIEDAD ANONIMA 377-1118-SE12 29-05-002 2.156.613 65.405.153
29-05-999 810.819 66.215.972

19-12-2012 |PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.I.R.L. 377-1119-SE12 22-04-007 2.457.350 68.673.322
20-12-2012 JGASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1120-SE12 29-05-002 286.120 68.959.442
20-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1121-SE12 22-04-010 66.600 69.026.042
20-12-2012 JGUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-1122-SE12 22-12-003 380.000 69.406.042
20-12-2012 |GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-1123-SE12 24-01-007 178.500 69.584.542
20-12-2012 JGUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-1124-SE12 22-12-003 357.000 69.941.542
20-12-2012 |JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-1125-SE12 22-12-003 1.034.600 70.976.142
20-12-2012 JJULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-1126-SE12 24-01-007 1.285.200 72.261.342
31-12-2012 |EMPRESA DE CORREOS D ECHILE 377-1127-SE12 22-05-004 460.000 72.721.342
31-12-2012 |CAS CHILE S.ADE I. 377-128-SE12 29-07-001 506.488 73.227.830
21-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1129-SE12 22-03-001 434.650 73.662.480
21-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1130-SE12 22-03-001 26.200 73.688.680
21-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1131-SE12 22-03-001 2.195.120 75.883.800
21-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1132-SE12 22-03-001 422.200 76.306.000
24-12-2012 |ANA GUILLERMINA GUERRA 377-1133-SE12 22-07-001 143.535 76.449.535
26-12-2012 |SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-1134-CM12 29-06-001 317.754 76.767.289
76.767.289

26-12-2012 |DISTIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-1136-SE12 22-06-002 120.696 76.887.985
DISTIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 22-04-011 26.989 76.914.974
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27-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1137-SE12 22-03-001 378.455 77.293.429
27-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1138-SE12 22-03-001 2.204.095 79.497.524
27-12-2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ 377-1139-SE12 22-04-010 157.937 79.655.461
28-12-2012 |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-1140-SE12 22-04-011 411.669 80.067.130

22-03-001 104.536 80.171.666
27-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1141-SE12 22-04-010 19.440 80.191.106
28-12-2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-1142-SE12 22-04-010 193.745 80.384.851
28-12-2012 |ANA GUILLERMINA GUERRA 377-1143-SE12 22-07-001 143.535 80.528.386
31-12-2012 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-1144-SE12 PDI 49.500 80.577.886
31-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1145-SE12 22-03-001 2.237.250 82.815.136
31-12-2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-1146-SE12 22-03-001 297.300 | 83.112.436]

83.112.436




